
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Séverine VANDERMEULEN
2517BF OTB
Circuit : D35
Distance : 3690m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:42:56 (11'38"/km)

5/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Hana GARDE 0:34:21
2. Céline DODIN 0:35:25
3. Charlotte BOUCHET 0:35:50

1. 88 00:01:36 214m 7'29"/km
2. 32 00:04:28 00:06:04 328m 13'37"/km
3. 77 00:02:40 00:08:44 113m 23'36"/km
4. 76 00:02:45 00:11:29 160m 17'11"/km
5. 70 00:02:16 00:13:45 126m 17'59"/km
6. 63 00:02:51 00:16:36 232m 12'17"/km
7. 37 00:03:03 00:19:39 297m 10'16"/km
8. 71 00:01:23 00:21:02 81m 17'05"/km
9. 38 00:01:17 00:22:19 212m 6'03"/km

10. 80 00:05:12 00:27:31 299m 17'23"/km
11. 69 00:01:51 00:29:22 115m 16'05"/km
12. 78 00:04:27 00:33:49 424m 10'30"/km
13. 79 00:01:28 00:35:17 129m 11'22"/km
14. 48 00:01:08 00:36:25 114m 9'56"/km
15. 49 00:00:53 00:37:18 65m 13'35"/km
16. 108 00:01:28 00:38:46 145m 10'07"/km
17. 50 00:01:03 00:39:49 77m 13'38"/km
18. 94 00:01:54 00:41:43 277m 6'52"/km
19. 100 00:00:36 00:42:19 93m 6'27"/km
20. 999 00:00:37 00:42:56 122m 5'03"/km
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